

FED AID NO HSIP-1822(3)

SIGNAL INSTALLATION AT SR 1822 AND SR 1836

SR 1822 (LEESVILLE RD) AT SR 1836 (FAIRBANKS RD)

			FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC		WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC		TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.		
			FAYETTEVILLE, NC		WILSON, NC		ALTAMONTE SPRINGS,, FL		
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		2500.00		1700.00	5015.00	
0002	4072000000-E	903 SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	38 LF	25.00	950.00	9.25	351.50	539.60	
0003	4102000000-N	904 SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	3 EA	150.00	450.00	406.00	1218.00	287.70	
0004	4155000000-N	907 DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	1 EA	10.00	10.00	65.00	65.00	47.95	
0005	4399000000-N	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		2500.00		6481.00	1255.00	
0006	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	70 LF	3.00	210.00	3.35	234.50	238.00	
0007	4697000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	130 LF	6.00	780.00	6.70	871.00	877.50	
0008	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	80 LF	15.00	1200.00	17.00	1360.00	1352.00	
0009	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	4 EA	250.00	1000.00	277.00	1108.00	1140.00	
0010	4850000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	65 LF	3.00	195.00	3.40	221.00	221.00	
0011	4870000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	25 LF	10.00	250.00	11.00	275.00	281.25	
0012	7048500000-E	1705 16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	2 EA	750.00	1500.00	735.00	1470.00	1530.00	
0013	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	780 LF	3.75	2925.00	2.40	1872.00	1950.00	
0014	7120000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	4 EA	800.00	3200.00	723.00	2892.00	2760.00	
0015	7132000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	1 EA	900.00	900.00	826.00	826.00	845.00	
0016	7144000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)	2 EA	1000.00	2000.00	1008.00	2016.00	2100.00	
0017	7252000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (1/4")	450 LF	1.85	832.50	1.80	810.00	630.00	
0018	7264000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	250 LF	3.25	812.50	1.50	375.00	787.50	
0019	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1,2"))	670 LF	5.75	3852.50	6.00	4020.00	3785.50	
0020	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	4 EA	250.00	1000.00	170.00	680.00	980.00	
0021	7360000000-N	1720 WOOD POLE	3 EA	875.00	2625.00	813.00	2439.00	4365.00	
0022	7372000000-N	1721 GUY ASSEMBLY	6 EA	350.00	2100.00	360.00	2160.00	2760.00	
0023	7396000000-E	1722 1/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2 EA	200.00	400.00	305.00	610.00	480.00	
0024	7408000000-E	1722 1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	1 EA	300.00	300.00	332.00	332.00	295.00	
0025	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	4 EA	350.00	1400.00	359.00	1436.00	2080.00	
0026	7432000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH TUBING	1 EA	425.00	425.00	426.00	426.00	530.00	
0027	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	500 LF	5.00	2500.00	5.20	2600.00	2850.00	
0028	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2))	1,500 LF	1.25	1875.00	1.40	2100.00	1725.00	
0029	7540000000-N	1731 SPLICE ENCLOSURE	1 EA	1250.00	1250.00	1089.00	1089.00	1405.00	
0030	7684000000-N	1750 SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1 EA	895.00	895.00	534.00	534.00	1445.00	
0031	7756000000-N	1751 CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD	1 EA	12000.00	12000.00	11779.00	11779.00	12555.00	
0032	7780000000-N	1751 DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	6 EA	100.00	600.00	107.00	642.00	900.00	
0033	7901000000-N	1753 CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1 EA	200.00	200.00	468.00	468.00	310.00	
0034	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (DROP CABLE ASSEMBLY)	1 EA	1800.00	1800.00	1393.00	1393.00	1030.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	55437.50	TOTAL	56854.00	TOTAL	59353.00

DEC 12, 2013 10:52 AM

TIP NO W-5205R

WAKE

45335.3.FD19

2:00 PM 2 / 4 002

DEC 11 2013 DE00078
0.000 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-1822(3)

SIGNAL INSTALLATION AT SR 1822 AND SR 1836

SR 1822 (LEESVILLE RD) AT SR 1836 (FAIRBANKS RD)

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL

55437.50

SUB-TOTAL

56854.00

SUB-TOTAL

59353.00

FED AID NO HSIP-1822(3)

SIGNAL INSTALLATION AT SR 1822 AND SR 1836

SR 1822 (LEESVILLE RD) AT SR 1836 (FAIRBANKS RD)

ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

SALISBURY, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		5359.30
0002	4072000000-E	903 SUPPOT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	38 LF	11.20	425.60
0003	4102000000-N	904 SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	3 EA	150.25	450.75
0004	4155000000-N	907 DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	1 EA	41.70	41.70
0005	4399000000-N	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		4298.30
0006	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	70 LF	3.40	238.00
0007	4697000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	130 LF	6.75	877.50
0008	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	80 LF	16.90	1352.00
0009	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	4 EA	281.25	1125.00
0010	4850000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	65 LF	3.40	221.00
0011	4870000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	25 LF	11.25	281.25
0012	7048500000-E	1705 16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	2 EA	1009.70	2019.40
0013	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	780 LF	2.80	2184.00
0014	7120000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	4 EA	709.60	2838.40
0015	7132000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	1 EA	810.70	810.70
0016	7144000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)	2 EA	1039.40	2078.80
0017	7252000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (1/4")	450 LF	1.75	787.50
0018	7264000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	250 LF	6.05	1512.50
0019	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1,2"))	670 LF	5.10	3417.00
0020	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	4 EA	212.35	849.40
0021	7360000000-N	1720 WOOD POLE	3 EA	961.60	2884.80
0022	7372000000-N	1721 GUY ASSEMBLY	6 EA	540.55	3243.30
0023	7396000000-E	1722 1/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2 EA	169.80	339.60
0024	7408000000-E	1722 1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	1 EA	282.15	282.15
0025	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	4 EA	525.30	2101.20
0026	7432000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH TUBING	1 EA	433.15	433.15
0027	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	500 LF	6.90	3450.00
0028	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2))	1,500 LF	0.85	1275.00
0029	7540000000-N	1731 SPLICE ENCLOSURE	1 EA	1108.15	1108.15
0030	7684000000-N	1750 SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1 EA	1142.20	1142.20
0031	7756000000-N	1751 CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD	1 EA	13174.05	13174.05
0032	7780000000-N	1751 DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	6 EA	97.85	587.10
0033	7901000000-N	1753 CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1 EA	453.40	453.40
0034	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (DROP CABLE ASSEMBLY)	1 EA	1417.50	1417.50

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL

63059.70

DEC 12, 2013 10:52 AM

TIP NO W-5205R

WAKE

45335.3.FD19

2:00 PM 4 / 4 002

DEC 11 2013 DE00078
0.000 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-1822(3)

SIGNAL INSTALLATION AT SR 1822 AND SR 1836

SR 1822 (LEESVILLE RD) AT SR 1836 (FAIRBANKS RD)

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 63059.70

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC	1	55437.50
WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	2	56854.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.	3	59353.00
ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.	4	63059.70